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In this booklet you’ll find promotions and specials that were provided to us
by over 20 of our awesome restaurant Members for you to enjoy!

Starting August 9th and running through the 16th, participating GOACC
Member restaurants will offer a specialty item or a specialty menu
exclusive to Restaurant Week.

As a completely optional incentive to visit multiple spots, each time you
visit a participating restaurant and order a special Restaurant Week item,
you’re encouraged to snap a picture, upload it to Facebook and tag the
Greater Olean Area Chamber of Commerce. Make sure to caption it with the
hashtag, #GOACCRestaurantWeek. Again, this is completely optional!

The owner of each hashtagged photo will be entered into our drawing for
a GOACC gift certificate. Visit as many restaurants as many times as
you’d like, just make sure you snap those pics!

Those who wish to enter the drawing, but not electronically, can collect
their receipts and bring them into the GOACC office, no later than August
21, to have their names entered into the drawing. We look forward to seeing
you document your week and visit all your favorite spots!



1302 W. STATE ST.
OLEAN, NY 14760
(716) 372-8779

www.3rdBaseBarAndGrill.com

Double Philly steak sandwich, with peppers,
onions, jalapeños, mayo, provolone &
parmesan cheese. 

A unique blend of medium, blue cheese,
and garlic. Come by the dozen, or in
increments of 5 starting with a quantity
of 10. 
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NASTY NATE $13NASTY NATE $13

DARYL WINGSDARYL WINGS

https://www.3rdbasebarandgrill.com/
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202 E GREENE ST,
OLEAN, NY
(716) 373-2337

FMB BURGER   $13FMB BURGER   $13

TANGERINE KÖLSCH   $6TANGERINE KÖLSCH   $6

https://4MileBrewing.com

Half pound, local-seasoned beef patty,

topped with Cuba Cheese, with lettuce and

tomato, on a grilled bun. Served with house

chips and a burro pickle. 

A light and refreshing Kölsch beer. 

https://www.google.com/search?q=four+mile+brewing&rlz=1C1CHZN_enUS1045US1045&oq=four+mile+bre&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyEAgBEC4YrwEYxwEYgAQYjgUyBggCEEUYQDIGCAMQRRg5MgcIBBAAGIAEMgYIBRBFGDwyBggGEEUYPDIGCAcQRRg80gEIMjY1MWowajSoAgCwAgE&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#
https://4milebrewing.com/
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FRIDAY 8/9: FISH PARMIGIANA   $18.24FRIDAY 8/9: FISH PARMIGIANA   $18.24

SATURDAY 8/10: ELEPHANT EAR SANDWICH   $9.24SATURDAY 8/10: ELEPHANT EAR SANDWICH   $9.24

475 N UNION ST
OLEAN, NY 14760

 (716) 373-7070

MONDAY 8/12: SCHMIDT STEAK SANDWICH   $18.24MONDAY 8/12: SCHMIDT STEAK SANDWICH   $18.24

https://Angees.com

TUESDAY 8/13: ANGEE’S FAMOUS HOT MEATBALL SANDWICH $11.24TUESDAY 8/13: ANGEE’S FAMOUS HOT MEATBALL SANDWICH $11.24

WEDNESDAY 8/14: WINE LOVERS WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY 8/14: WINE LOVERS WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 8/15: BURGERS   $7.99THURSDAY 8/15: BURGERS   $7.99

With peppers, onions, and cheese. Beer specials all day! 

Served with French fries. Margarita specials! 

2 for 1 house wines. No sharing. 

Any burger on our menu! 

https://angees.com/


PITTSBURGH STEAK SALAD   $14.50PITTSBURGH STEAK SALAD   $14.50

BACON CHEESEBURGER DELUXE   $11 BACON CHEESEBURGER DELUXE   $11 

1103 W. STATE ST.
OLEAN, NY 14760
(716) 373-7827

ORIGINAL STEAK SUB ORIGINAL STEAK SUB 

WWW.AJSSUBS.COM
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Celebrating 50 years! 

Come join us for our celebration, with giveaways and daily specials! 

We know food - stop down and bite our buns! Still toasting the best steak subs in

the Southern Tier!

4 inch $7.50
8 inch $11.50 
16 inch $21

PIZZA!PIZZA!



HORSERADISH CRUSTED PORTERHOUSE   $36.95HORSERADISH CRUSTED PORTERHOUSE   $36.95

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE   $6.50STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE   $6.50

BLUEBERRY MOSCOW MULE   $7.95BLUEBERRY MOSCOW MULE   $7.95
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146 NORTH UNION ST
OLEAN, NY 14760
(716) 372-2985
www.BeefNBarrel.com

BLUEBERRY MOJITO   $7.95BLUEBERRY MOJITO   $7.95
Made with local blueberries from Childs Blueberries.

Chargrilled 16oz Porterhouse cooked to your liking, topped with

horseradish bread crumbs, service with a tossed green salad,

choice of potato, homemade roll and butter. 

Made with local blueberries from Childs Blueberries.



401 E STATE ST
OLEAN, NY 14760
(716) 372-1864
www.TheCenturyManor.com

BAR OPTIONS: CHOICE OF BEEF OR CHICKEN
SLIDER WITH 2 BEER SPLITS       $15
BAR OPTIONS: CHOICE OF BEEF OR CHICKEN
SLIDER WITH 2 BEER SPLITS       $15
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DINING ROOM OPTION: FOUR COURSE MEAL
(CHOOSE ONE OF EACH OPTION PER COURSE)    $50 
DINING ROOM OPTION: FOUR COURSE MEAL
(CHOOSE ONE OF EACH OPTION PER COURSE)    $50 

Course 1: Single Brie & bacon stuffed Portobello mushroom OR three
Japanese steakhouse shrimp.
Course 2: French onion soup OR small Caesar salad.
Course 3: Single 5oz filet served over mashed potatoes with a bourbon
demi glaze & house vegetables OR 8oz Kvaroy salmon filet, pan-seared,
with house blackening seasoning and local honey, garnished with
balsamic reduction and served over rice with house vegetables.
Course 4 (Homemade dessert): Oreo peanut butter pie, crème brûlée,
fried cheesecake with caramel sauce OR bread pudding.

Our famous hamburger slider with cheddar cheese, bacon,

& house aioli with lettuce and tomato on a brioche bun.

1.

Buffalo chicken slider, fried chicken breast tossed in a

bourbon hot sauce served over coleslaw and topped with

bleu cheese on a brioche bun. 

2.

https://www.thecenturymanor.com/


239 N UNION ST
OLEAN, NY
(716) 806-1306
https://www.EateryOlean.com

Call Woodside Tavern on the Range for all of your catering needs!

SMOKE N FYRE PIZZA   $20 SMOKE N FYRE PIZZA   $20 
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(585) 610-7393

Roasted red pepper sauce, smoked

mozzarella, sausage, and roasted

red peppers, cooked in brick oven. 

https://www.eateryolean.com/


3398 NY-417
ALLEGANY, NY 14706
(716) 375-2412
https://FairwayViewPavilion.com

BACON CHEESEBURGER WRAP   $13.99BACON CHEESEBURGER WRAP   $13.99

BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA   $11.99 BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA   $11.99 

JULIENNE SALAD   $7.99JULIENNE SALAD   $7.99
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SHRIMP TACOS   $14.99SHRIMP TACOS   $14.99

Seasoned beef, bacon, American cheese, lettuce,

tomato, onion, and 1000 island dressing.

Medium chicken tenders, mozzarella cheese, and blue

cheese crumbles. 

Iceberg lettuce, ham, turkey, cheddar, provolone,

tomato, onion, egg, and choice of dressing

3 soft shell tacos filled with deep-fried Yuengling shrimp,

lettuce, tomato, shredded cheddar, and boom boom sauce. 

https://fairwayviewpavilion.com/


3132 NYS ROUTE 417
OLEAN, NY
(716) 379-8870
https://www.GrandSlamGrillOlean.com

LOADED TATER TOTS   $12LOADED TATER TOTS   $12

LOIN PORK CHOP   $25LOIN PORK CHOP   $25
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Topped with bacon, blue cheese,

gorgonzola, & balsamic glaze. 

Grilled 14oz loin pork chops, served with

fresh broccoli, choice of side, and topped

with jalapeño relish.



133 N UNION ST.
OLEAN, NY
(716) 373-5670
https://GreenAcresOlean.com/

GREEN ACRES BIG BREAKFAST   $12.50 GREEN ACRES BIG BREAKFAST   $12.50 

HOMEMADE PIES   $4.50HOMEMADE PIES   $4.50
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2 buttermilk pancakes, 2 eggs (the way

you like), your choice of bacon or

sausage, and home fries! 

Apple, blueberry, coconut cream, peanut

butter, banana, chocolate cream, etc. 

https://greenacresolean.com/


68 W MAIN ST
ALLEGANY, NY
(716) 806-1122
https://HometownBarAndGrillAllegany.com/

BLACKBERRY SOUR COCKTAIL   $8 BLACKBERRY SOUR COCKTAIL   $8 

CRAB STUFFED SHRIMP   $20 CRAB STUFFED SHRIMP   $20 

HOMETOWN CHICKEN   $20HOMETOWN CHICKEN   $20
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BOURBON PRIME RIB SANDWICH   $16BOURBON PRIME RIB SANDWICH   $16

Fresh blackberries & lemon muddled and shaken

with simple syrup, sour mix, and Blackberry Crown.

With lobster cream sauce and rice pilaf, served with a side salad. 

Breaded chicken breast topped with roasted garlic & tomato

salad, shredded parmesan cheese, and balsamic glaze. 

Shaved prime rib topped with onion rings, bacon, bourbon

glaze, and provolone cheese. Served with mesquite tater tots. 

https://www.hometownbarandgrillallegany.com/


https://kopperkegny.com/
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11 E MAIN ST 
CUBA, NY
(585) 968-1523

FRIDAY 8/9: FISH SANDWICH & SIDE   $11.80FRIDAY 8/9: FISH SANDWICH & SIDE   $11.80

SATURDAY 8/10: YEUNGELING BATTERED SHRIMP & SIDE   $11.80 SATURDAY 8/10: YEUNGELING BATTERED SHRIMP & SIDE   $11.80 

SUNDAY 8/11: CHICKEN & BISCUITS, POTATO, & SIDE   $9.80SUNDAY 8/11: CHICKEN & BISCUITS, POTATO, & SIDE   $9.80

MONDAY 8/12: TACO SALAD & SIDE   $9.80MONDAY 8/12: TACO SALAD & SIDE   $9.80

TUESDAY 8/13: HAM STEAK, POTATO, ROLL, & SIDE   $9.80 TUESDAY 8/13: HAM STEAK, POTATO, ROLL, & SIDE   $9.80 

WEDNESDAY 8/14: SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS   $9.80 WEDNESDAY 8/14: SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS   $9.80 

THURSDAY 8/15: CHICKEN STACKER & ROLL   $9.80THURSDAY 8/15: CHICKEN STACKER & ROLL   $9.80

FRIDAY 8/16: TUNA NOODLE CASSEROLE, SIDE, & ROLL $11.80FRIDAY 8/16: TUNA NOODLE CASSEROLE, SIDE, & ROLL $11.80

https://kopperkegny.com/


113 N. UNION STREET
OLEAN, NY 14760
(716) 379-8438
www.LaDolceVitaOlean.com

STRAWBERRY RICOTTA TOAST   $6.95STRAWBERRY RICOTTA TOAST   $6.95

BLACKBERRY RICOTTA TOAST   $6.95 BLACKBERRY RICOTTA TOAST   $6.95 
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APPLE RICOTTA TOAST   $6.95APPLE RICOTTA TOAST   $6.95

Featuring our delicious Ricotta Breakfast Toasts!

FRESH FRUIT TARTS   $6.95FRESH FRUIT TARTS   $6.95

Toasted sourdough topped with ricotta spread and sliced fresh

strawberries, with a honey drizzle and toasted slivered almonds. 

Toasted sourdough topped with ricotta spread and fresh blackberries,

with a honey balsamic glaze drizzle and fresh mint. 

Toasted sourdough topped with ricotta spread and sliced

apples, with a honey drizzle and fresh thyme. 

Puff pastry shell filled with diplomat cream and a variety

of fresh fruits, herbs, & edible flowers. 

https://www.ladolcevitaolean.com/


71 W MAIN
ALLEGANY, NY
(716) 373-2754
https://MangiaPizzaAllegany.com

CALIFORNIA MANGIA BREAD   $14CALIFORNIA MANGIA BREAD   $14

BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE   $13BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE   $13

FLAT IRON CHICKEN PIZZAFLAT IRON CHICKEN PIZZA
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12" $17
14" $20
16" $24

BBQ grilled chicken with onion and pineapple,

topped with mozzarella cheese and a butter-garlic

base.

Buffalo chicken stuffed with mozzarella and ricotta cheeses,

topped with medium sauce. 

Grilled chicken topped with ricotta cheese and

roasted red peppers. 

https://mangiapizzaallegany.com/
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65 S MAIN
PORTVILLE, NY
(716) 981-1065

SPRING CHICKEN WRAP   $13.99SPRING CHICKEN WRAP   $13.99

FEATURED DRINK: MYRGE MOCHAFEATURED DRINK: MYRGE MOCHA

https://TheMyrge.com

Grilled or crispy chicken on a bed of spring mix

with mayo, provolone cheese, lettuce, red

onion, diced strawberries, and a drizzle of our

house-made balsamic vinaigrette, wrapped

tight in a flour tortilla. Served with fries. 

Comes hot, iced, or frozen (pricing depending

on type).

https://themyrge.com/


671 E. STATE ST.
OLEAN, NY 
(716) 318-0296
https://www.NapoliPizzaOleanNY.com

Appetizer $15: Buffalo Cauliflower Appetizer $15: Buffalo Cauliflower 

Salad $14: Grilled Panzanella Salad Salad $14: Grilled Panzanella Salad 

Pizza $20: The East End Pizza $20: The East End 
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Entrée $20: Gnocchi Bolognese Entrée $20: Gnocchi Bolognese 

Deep fried breaded cauliflower tossed in your

choice of hot, med, or mild, served with a side

of ranch or blue cheese.

Roasted peppers and onions, tomatoes, cucumbers, capers, basil and

toasted bread tossed with champagne Dijon vinaigrette. Option to

add chicken. 

16" hand-tossed with sriracha aioli, mozzarella, spinach, onion,

bacon, and dates.

Crisp gnocchi tossed with homemade Bolognese and garnished with

fresh shaved grana Padano. 

https://www.napolipizzaoleanny.com/


116 S UNION ST
OLEAN, NY
(716) 372-2226
https://www.TheOldLibraryOfOlean.com

LOBSTER BISQUE   $8 CUP/$14 BOWLLOBSTER BISQUE   $8 CUP/$14 BOWL
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HARVERT SALAD   $14HARVERT SALAD   $14

ARANCINI DI RISO   $15ARANCINI DI RISO   $15

BACON GORGONZOLA NYS   $44BACON GORGONZOLA NYS   $44

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE   $26RIGATONI BOLOGNESE   $26

SURF N TURF   $62SURF N TURF   $62

SEABASS PICATTA   $45SEABASS PICATTA   $45

BROWN BUTTER HONEY SALMON   $34BROWN BUTTER HONEY SALMON   $34

Maine lobster in a brandy cream base,

topped with crème fraiche and

scallions. 

Mixed greens topped with dried

cranberries, apples, walnuts, cherry

tomatoes, and gorgonzola cheese.

Served with house made raspberry

poppyseed. 

Risotto rolled in seasoned

breadcrumbs and fried. Served with

house marinara and fresh basil.

14oz NYS topped with bacon,

gorgonzola, and balsamic glaze. Served

with broccolini and crispy fried

potatoes. 

Rigatoni in a rich Bolognese made from our

own heirloom tomatoes, and topped with

asiago and ricotta. 

Truffle butter topped NYS accompanied by a

6oz cold water lobster tail. Served over

bacon gouda risotto and grilled asparagus. 

Seared seabass with a lemon caper sauce.

Served with creamy herbed risotto and

broccolini. 

Pan seared wild caught salmon with brown

butter pecan honey glaze. Accompanied by

Jasmine rice and sautéed broccolini. 

https://www.theoldlibraryofolean.com/
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241 1/2 N UNION ST
OLEAN, NY 
(716) 372-3378

STEAK SUB   $20.50 WHOLE   OR   $11.65 HALFSTEAK SUB   $20.50 WHOLE   OR   $11.65 HALF

http://www.OnTheSideSubs.com

SERVING THE OLEAN AREA 
FOR OVER 50 YEARS!
SERVING THE OLEAN AREA 
FOR OVER 50 YEARS!

Fresh cut ribeye, with your optional choice of mushrooms

and/or onions, topped with Steve’s special red pepper relish

and served on a freshly baked roll. 

http://www.onthesidesubs.com/
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1018 OLEAN-PORTVILLE RD
PORTVILLE NY
(716) 933-6770
https://PizzaLandPortville.com

DAILY SPECIALS
MONDAY 8/12: BONELESS WINGS HALF OFF
DAILY SPECIALS
MONDAY 8/12: BONELESS WINGS HALF OFF

LARGE PIZZA & 20 WINGS   $41.49 +TAX

PARTY TRAY PIZZA & 40 WINGS   $76.99 +TAX

LARGE PIZZA & 20 WINGS   $41.49 +TAX

PARTY TRAY PIZZA & 40 WINGS   $76.99 +TAX

Mild, medium, hot, BBQ, garlic-parmesan, sweet & sour, or

gold mango habanero. Call for pricing. 

TUESDAY 8/13: LARGE CHEESE & PEPPERONIN PIZZA $15.40 +TAXTUESDAY 8/13: LARGE CHEESE & PEPPERONIN PIZZA $15.40 +TAX

WEDNESDAY 8/14: BUY A LARGE PIZZA & GET A SMALL PIZZA FREE WEDNESDAY 8/14: BUY A LARGE PIZZA & GET A SMALL PIZZA FREE 

THURSDAY 8/15: LARGE PIZZA & 20 WINGS   $37/50 +TAXTHURSDAY 8/15: LARGE PIZZA & 20 WINGS   $37/50 +TAX

Pricing available online/call.

https://pizzalandportville.com/


3767 S 9 MILE RD
ALLEGANY, NY
(716) 372-9606
https://RandysUpTheRiver.com/

SPECIALTY STEAK & SHRIMP MEAL   $20.24 SPECIALTY STEAK & SHRIMP MEAL   $20.24 
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12oz New York strip steak, comes with three grilled shrimp,

mashed potatoes & gravy, and grilled veggies. 

https://randysuptheriver.com/


1644 HASKELL RD
OLEAN, NY 
(716) 373-3473

https://RandysFireside.com/

SPECIALTY STEAK & SHRIMP MEAL   $20.24SPECIALTY STEAK & SHRIMP MEAL   $20.24
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12 oz. New York strip steak, comes with three grilled shrimp,

mashed potatoes & gravy, and grilled veggies.

https://randysfireside.com/
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1048 PORTVILLE-OBI RD
PORTVILLE, NY
(716) 933-6637

SPRAGUE’S ROAST TURKEY DINNER   $19.99SPRAGUE’S ROAST TURKEY DINNER   $19.99

https://www.SpraguesMapleFarms.com

We raise our own free-range premium turkeys that are featured in menu items like

the Roast Turkey Dinner, Turkey and Biscuits, Turkey Cobb Salad, and more.

Sprague’s free-range, premium turkey is roasted to

perfection with a moist, succulent, down-home

flavor. Served with gravy, our special recipe

sausage-stuffing, cranberry sauce, vegetables,

choice of potato, salad, and assorted bread basket. 

https://www.spraguesmaplefarms.com/
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2936 CONSTITUTION AVE
OLEAN, NY
(716) 373-0806

CHICKEN BACON RANCH SANDWICH   $12.75CHICKEN BACON RANCH SANDWICH   $12.75

NASHVILLE CHICKEN SANDWICH   $12.25NASHVILLE CHICKEN SANDWICH   $12.25

SPECIALTY SUNDAE - STRAWBERRY CRUNCH, PRICE BY TYPESPECIALTY SUNDAE - STRAWBERRY CRUNCH, PRICE BY TYPE

https://TheTwistNShake.com

Grilled chicken with bacon, topped with ranch

dressing on a Costanzo’s roll. Includes fries and

drink. 

Crispy chicken tossed in our spicy BBQ Nashville sauce, topped

with pickles, lettuce, and mayo, on a Costanzo’s roll. Includes

fries and drink. 

Creamy vanilla ice cream, topped with white chocolate sauce,

homemade strawberry crunch topping, and whipped cream

(also available as a Flurry). 

https://thetwistnshake.com/


184 N UNION ST
OLEAN, NY 
(716) 806-1541

CHICKEN LORETTO WRAP   $13CHICKEN LORETTO WRAP   $13

STINGER FRY PILE   $12STINGER FRY PILE   $12
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Seasoned grilled chicken, lettuce,

cheddar-jack cheese, and house made

Loretto dressing. Served with chips &

pickle. 

Our famous scoops topped with grilled steak and

chicken tenders, tossed in Union Buffalo Sauce, and

drizzled with beer cheese & stinger sauce. 
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Olean Town
Center, LLC

Are you interested in becoming a Corporate Sponsor? Email Us!

Info@Oleanny.com

See you at StrOlean on August 17th!See you at StrOlean on August 17th!


